GC9000
Gas Chromatograph
-CRG OM
Compact, Versatile,
GC 9000 Gas Chromatograph System
Compact
• Small footprint
• Occupy less bench space

-12≤ 5 × 10  A (30 mins) after instrument
      warm-up for 2 hours
Ordering Information
T790202 GC7900 Main unit, 1 Packed Injectors 1 Split /
Splitless with 1 FID
T790204 GC7900 Main unit, 2 Packed Injectors with 1 TCD
T790208 GC7900 Main unit, 1 Packed Injector with 1 FID
T790211 GC7900 Main unit, 1 Split / Splitless Injector with 1
FID
T790212 GC7900 Main unit, 2 Packed Injectors with 1 FID
and 1 TCD
HT310A-220 10 positions liquid autosampler